Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 10
09.07.2022 - 11:31

Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno/Open

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

Zvanicni rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 16
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 14
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 12
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 10

30.81
30.87
33.47
35.71
39.76

Danijela Bikanovi¢
Ksenija Milutinovi¢
Dajana Dajkovié¢
Danijela Bikanovi¢
Jana Borovi¢

JHN-HN
BU2-BD
BU2-BD
JHN-HN
BU2-BD

Skopje (MKD)
Larissa (GRE)
Dubrovnik (CRO)
Beograd (SRB)
Niksi¢

16.04.2006
26.04.2014
18.05.2013
28.10.1995
23.10.2021

Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang
11 godina i mladi

=

Jana Borovi¢
Jasna Vucini¢
Maja Malovi¢
Maja Plamenac
Andrijana Pribilovi¢
Hana Bojovi¢
Ksenija lli¢

Anja Darmanovi¢
Sofija Jovanovi¢
Nina Darmanovi¢
Dajana Vusovic¢

PO OO N O WN

B

12 - 13 godina

1. MaSa Radojevi¢
2. Antonina Hukiewicz
3. Mia burdié
4. Sofiia Lysak
5. lvaVesié
6. Yagmur Bayar
7. Andrea Kustudié¢
8. MaSa Hodzi¢
9. Andrijana Mari¢
10. Marija GardaSevic¢
11. Durda Jovancié¢
12. Snezana Stojkova
13. Veronika Bermanovié
14. Suncica Radovanovié
15. SasSa Radenovi¢
16. Eleonora TomaSevié¢

14 - 15 godina

1. Nevena Gruijié

2. Sara Bogojevi¢

3. Teodora Raci¢

4. Jovana Vuceti¢

5. Ekatarina Ivanina

6. Kanina Musliu

7. Anastasija Tepi¢

8. Natalija Kovacevic¢
9. Kalina Jordanovska
10. Ivana Antunovié
11. BoZena Bubanja
12. Magdalina Sekulovi¢
13. Jovana Burdevac
14. Milica Ruzi¢

15. Sofija MiloSevié¢

G.R.

11 Budva, BU

11  Buducnost, PG
12  Buducnost, PG
11 Primorac, KO
12 Budva, BU

13  Budva, BU

11  Primorac, KO
14  A.Verde, PG
14  A.Verde, PG
14  A. Verde, PG
11 Butterfly, NK

10 Valis, VA

09  Totis Viribus, SW
09  NiksSié, NK

09  Totis Viribus, SW
09 Vracar, BG

09 Budva, BU

10 Budva, BU

10 Partizan, BG

10 Valis, VA
09 Jadran, HN
09 Valis, VA

10  Skopje, SK
09 Olymp, BL
10  Buducnost, PG
10 Budva, BU
10  Buducnost, PG

07  Partizan, BG
08 PSCS

07  11. April, BG
07  NikSi¢, NK
07 Budva, BU

08 Prishtina, PR
07  Olymp, BL
08 Valis, VA

08  Skopje, SK
07  Jadran, HN
08 Budva, BU

07 Budva, BU

08  NikSi¢, NK
07  Primorac, KO
08  Buducnost, PG

1
1

Vreme Bodova

37.17
41.04
45.18
45.72
51.65
53.73
57.08
58.32
59.59
04.28
05.11

3751
37.71
38.90
39.34
40.07
40.33
40.46
40.97
41.63
44.27
46.02
46.17
46.65
46.74
47.37
48.22

31.47
32.98
33.88
34.92
36.56
37.15
37.25
37.52
39.59
40.26
41.31
43.29
43.53
45.22
45.92

382
284
212
205
142
126
105
99
92
73
71

372
366
333
322
305
299
296
285
272
226
201
199
193
192
184
175

630
547
505
461
401
383
379
371
316
300
278
242
238
212
202

oy oo
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 10, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, 14 - 15 godina

Rang

16.
17.

Andela Adzi¢
Elena Pribilovi¢

16 - 17 godina

1.
2.

4,

6
7.
8

MaSa Romani¢

Ana Marija Kustudi¢
Katarina Todori¢
Maria Ljubojevi¢
Mihaela Markovi¢
MaSa Kusovac

Anja Tojagi¢
Sladana VukaSinovié¢

Otvoreno/Open

oMW NPE

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Isidora Dimki¢
Nevena Gruiji¢
MaSa Romani¢
Anja Radojevi¢
Sara Bogojevi¢
Jovana Kuljaca
Teodora Raci¢

Ana Marija Kustudi¢
Katarina Todorié¢
Maria Ljubojevi¢
Jovana Vucetié¢
Mihaela Markovi¢
Nada Lazarevi¢
Ekatarina Ivanina
Masa Kusovac
Kanina Musliu
Jana Borovi¢
Anastasija Tepic¢
MaSa Radojevi¢
Natalija Kovacevic¢
Antonina Hukiewicz
Mia Purdié

Sofiia Lysak

Kalina Jordanovska
Iva Vesic

Ivana Antunovi¢
Yagmur Bayar
Andrea Kustudi¢
MasSa Hodzi¢
Jasna Vucini¢
BoZena Bubanja
Andrijana Mari¢
Magdalina Sekulovi¢
Jovana burdevac
Marija GardaSevic¢
Anja Tojagi¢

Maja Malovié
Milica Ruzié¢

Maja Plamenac
Sladana VukaSinovié

G.R.

08
07

05
05
06
06
05
06
06
05

03
07
05
04
08
04
07
05
06
06
07
05
04
07
06
08
11
07
10
08
09
09
09
08
09
07
09
10
10
11
08
10
07
08
09
06
12
07
11
05

Primorac, KO
Budva, BU

Obili¢, BG
Budva, BU
Plavi Talas, BG
Olymp, BL
Novi Sad, NS
Budva, BU
Olymp, BL
Buducnost, PG

11. April, BG
Partizan, BG
Obili¢, BG

PS CS

PS CS

Budva, BU

11. April, BG
Budva, BU
Plavi Talas, BG
Olymp, BL
Niksi¢, NK
Novi Sad, NS
PS CS

Budva, BU
Budva, BU
Prishtina, PR
Budva, BU
Olymp, BL
Valis, VA
Valis, VA

Totis Viribus, SW
Niksi¢, NK
Totis Viribus, SW
Skopje, SK
Vracar, BG
Jadran, HN
Budva, BU
Budva, BU
Partizan, BG
Buducnost, PG
Budva, BU
Valis, VA
Budva, BU
Niksi¢, NK
Jadran, HN
Olymp, BL
Buducnost, PG
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Buducnost, PG

Vreme Bodova

4787 179
50.02 156
3156 624 Q
3427 487 Q
3469 470 R
3476 467 R
3530 446
36.87 391
4454 222
4583 204
3119 647 Q
3147 630 Q
3156 624 Q
3224 586 Q
3298 547 Q
3388 505 Q
3388 505 Q
3427 487 Q
3469 470 R
3476 467 R
3492 461
3530 446
36.29 410
3656 401
36.87 391
3715 383
3717 382
3725 379
3751 372
3752 371
37.71 366
3890 333
3934 322
3959 316
40.07 305
40.26 300
40.33 299
4046 296
4097 285
41.04 284
4131 278
41.63 272
4329 242
43.53 238
4427 226
4454 222
4518 212
4522 212
4572 205
4583 204
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 10, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
41. Sofija MiloSevié 08  Buducnost, PG 4592 202
42. Durda Jovancic 09 \Valis, VA 46.02 201
43. Snezana Stojkova 10  Skopje, SK 46.17 199
44. Veronika Bermanovié¢ 09 Olymp, BL 46.65 193
45. Suncica Radovanovié¢ 10  Buducnost, PG 46.74 192
46. SaSa Radenovié 10 Budva, BU 4737 184
47. Andela Adzi¢ 08  Primorac, KO 4787 179
48. Eleonora Tomasevi¢ 10  Buducnost, PG 4822 175
49. Elena Pribilovié 07 Budva, BU 50.02 156
50. Andrijana Pribilovi¢ 12 Budva, BU 51.65 142
51. Hana Bojovi¢ 13  Budva, BU 53.73 126
52. Ksenija lli¢ 11  Primorac, KO 57.08 105
53. Anja Darmanovic¢ 14 A Verde, PG 58.32 99
54. Sofija Jovanovié¢ 14  A.Verde, PG 59.59 92
55. Nina Darmanovi¢ 14  A.Verde, PG 1:04.28 73
56. Dajana VuSovié 11  Butterfly, NK 1:05.11 71
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